Youth Player Registration Fees

Seasonal Player Registration Fees

Fall
(Sept. 1 - Aug. 31)

Cup Eligible

Spring
(Jan 1 - Aug 31) **

Not Cup Eligible

Summer

(April 12- Aug 31)**

Not Cup Eligible

Competitive

Recreational
Signature
TOPSoccer

Competitive

Recreational
Signature
TOPSoccer

Competitive
Recreational

Signature
TOPSoccer

2021-2022

$18 U11 and Under
$24 U12-U19

2022-2023

$18 U11 and Under
$24 U12-U19

2023-2024

$18 U11 and Under
$24 U12-U19

2024-2025

$19 U11 and Under
$25 U12-U19

$12.00
$12.00
$7.50

$18 U11 and Under
$24 U12-U19

$12.00
$12.00

$7.50

$18 U11 and Under
$24 U12-U19

$12.00

$12.00
$7.50

$18 U11 and Under
$24 U12-U19

$12.00
$12.00
$7.50

$19 U11 and Under
$25 U12-U19

$10.00

$10.00
$7.50

$10.00
$10.00
$7.50

$10.00

$10.00
$7.50

$12.00
$12.00
$7.50

** Fee applies only to new players, clubs and leagues are not charged for fall players registered in Spring or Summer seasons.





